Avon and Somerset PCC Sue Mountstevens Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use

DATE

29/11/2018

08/01/2019

10/01/2019
14/01/2019

15/01/2019

16/01/19 -
17/01/19

17/01/2019
18/01/2019
22/01/2019
23/01/2019

24/01/2019

25/01/2019

28/01/19 -
30/01/19

Rate
Monthly cost

Activity Place of Origin

(eg trip, event, etc)

Home Office Serious Violence
Engagement Event

P - N/A
Avon and Somerset Criminal Justice
Board
BCC Mayor .
Police H
Youth Mayors ice HQ
Reducing Reoffending Event Home
Community Day N/A
The Dolphin School - St Pauls Pride .
Police HQ
Award
SosS for Justice
Bristol
PCC Probation Services Reference
Group
ITV Funding Special Bristol
Extra-Ordinary Tri-Force
B Home
Commissioning Board
Mosque IAG Launch Home
Police Community Trust Police HQ
#Jogon Campaign Clevedon
Meeting CJ Transformation SRO
Meeting Member of the Public
‘ . Home
Stepping Up Graduation
SLT Planning Day Home

APCC Drug Policy Reform
Policy Deep Dive - Community Safety
Partnerships
National Anti-Trafficking and Modern | Bristol
Slavery Network
APCC General Meeting
Somali Organisation
Total

Destination

N/A

Bristol

Bridgwater
N/A

Bristol

London

Clevedon
Swindon

Bristol
Clevedon
Bristol

Bristol

Clevedon

London

2018/19 Avon and Somserset PCC Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use

Jan-19

Driver
PCC only

hours

11.75

o O o o

11.75
£14.00
£164.50

With OPCC

officer

(OPCC officer
claims/ PCC
driving OPCC

Officer)

Miles

o

o o o

o O o o

£0.50
£0.00

PCC
Driving

(PCC claims)
Miles

59

16
104
12
32

252
0.45
£113.40

paid by OPCC
Cost £'s

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£48.10

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£50.83

£98.93

£98.93

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

Super Off-
peak Single
(outward)
Advanced
Single (return)

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

Advanced
Single (both
ways)

(hotel stay)

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Class of Travel Length of Stay Category of

Hotel Staf

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Other
subsistence

paid by OPCC
Cost £'s

£9.20

£3.10

£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£7.90

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£3.10

£14.70
£0.00

£15.70

£53.70

£53.70

Description

(eg parking, taxi, etc

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Total Cost

£430.53



Please note that where possible the PCC will share a driver with the Chief Constable or other Chief Officer



