## 2018/19 Avon and Somserset PCC Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use

Avon and Somerset PCC Sue Mountstevens Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use

Jan-19

	Activity	Place of Origin	Destination	Driver PCC only	With OPCC officer (OPCC officer claims/ PCC driving OPCC	PCC Driving	Rail	Class of Travel	Length of Sta (hotel stay)	y Category of Hotel Staf	Other subsistence	Description	Total Cost
ATE	(eg trip, event, etc)			hours	Officer) Miles	(PCC claims) Miles	paid by OPCC Cost £'s				paid by OPCC Cost £'s	(eg parking, taxi, etc	
29/11/2018	Home Office Serious Violence Engagement Event Avon and Somerset Criminal Justice Board	N/A	N/A	0	0	0	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£9.20	Parking	
08/01/2019	BCC Mayor Youth Mayors	Police HQ	Bristol	0	0	8	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£3.10	Parking	
10/01/2019	Reducing Reoffending Event	Home	Bridgwater	0	0	59	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
14/01/2019	Community Day	N/A	N/A	11.75	0	0	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
15/01/2019	The Dolphin School - St Pauls Pride Award	Police HQ	Bristol	0	0	7	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
16/01/19 - 17/01/19	SoS for Justice  PCC Probation Services Reference	Bristol	London	0	0	8	£48.10	Super Off- peak Single (outward) Advanced Single (return)	N/A	N/A	£7.90	Parking	
	Group												
17/01/2019	ITV Funding Special	Bristol	Clevedon	0	0	16	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		_
18/01/2019	Extra-Ordinary Tri-Force Commissioning Board	Home	Swindon	0	0	104	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
22/01/2019	Mosque IAG Launch	Home	Bristol	0	0	12	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
23/01/2019	Police Community Trust #Jogon Campaign	Police HQ Clevedon	Clevedon Bristol	0	0	32	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
24/01/2010	Meeting CJ Transformation SRO Meeting Member of the Public Stepping Up Graduation	Home	Bristol	0	0	0	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£3.10	Parking	
		l									£14.70	Parking	
25/01/2019	SLT Planning Day	Home	Clevedon	0	0	6	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
28/01/19 -	APCC Drug Policy Reform Policy Deep Dive - Community Safety Partnerships National Anti-Trafficking and Modern	Bristol	London	0	0	0	£50.83	Advanced Single (both	N/A	N/A	£15.70	Parking	
. ,	APCC General Meeting							ways)					
	Somali Organisation	•			_								
<b>Total</b> Rate				11.75				i			£53.70	ט	
				£14.00								•	
onthly cost				£164.50	£0.00	£113.40	£98.93	i			£53.70	U	£430.5

